Instrument transformers | High voltage6
Oil-paper insulation:
model CA up to 800 kV.
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS > CA Series
CA SERIES
1
4
5

impulse
(BIL)
(kVp)
Switching
impulse
(kVp)
A
(mm)
T
(mm)
H
(mm)
CA-36 36 70 170 - 900 350 1350 1750 220
CA-52 52 95 250 - 1300 350 1350 1750 220
CA-72 72.5 140 325 - 1825 350 1350 1750 220
CA-100 100 185 450 - 2500 350 1350 1750 220
CA-123 123 230 550 - 3075 350 1785 2230 265
CA-145 145 275 650 - 3625 350 1785 2230 265
CA-170 170 325 750 - 4250 350 1945 2390 305
CA-245 245
460 1050
- 6125 350 2590 2975 375
395 950
CA-300 300 460 1050 850 7500 450 3070 3455 600
CA-362 362 510 1175 950 9050 600 4015 4495 1090
CA-420 420
630 1425
1050 10500 600 4015 4495 1090
575 1300
CA-525 550 680 1550 1175 13125 600 4525 5195 1150
CA-550 550 800 1800 1175 13750 600 5205 5960 1700
CA-765 800
880 1950 1425
15300 600 5720 6650 2250
975 2100 1550